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Aufbau Deckenleuchte
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Project

Type
Nota
Anzahl

Datum

Lampe
(Lampe nicht einbegriffen)

Lampenart
Lampensockel
Anzahl

Watt

Spannung

Physisch
Anwendung
Abmessungen Armatur

IP-Schutzart

Elektrisch

Anschlussspannung

Leuchtenklasse

Austauschbarkeit der

“t1os° Lichtquelle

90°

QPAR 51
GU10

3

20W
230V

Innen
363x48x47 mm
P20

~230V
|

Auswechselbare Lichtquelle durch den
Endnutzer

30°F

100% Made in Belguum
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Farben

d
™

'il 216
" 240

alu satiniert

weild textur

schwarz - gold

Schwarz - glanzend gold
schwarz textur

sonnengold

Project
Type
Nota
Anzahl

Datum

8259.14
8259.1M
8259.216
8259.240
8259.2M

8259.45
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